Handelsstraat 31
6135 KK Sittard
The Netherlands
+31 (046) 458 5050
January 2014 HBV-LT-DS-REL
Rev. 10 1 / 25

The list below contains most accessories available used to mount, power and protect the
LED tube system. Other customized options also might be available upon request.
Stainless steel clip Order code: LAC-20-RVS(/PVC)
Stainless steel fixing clip for LED tube, 20mm
For quick assembly on 3mm wire to connect tubes in series.
Also available in dipped plastic to prevent moving of the clips
on LED tube. PVC colour is gray (LAC-20-RVS/PVC).
Seal cap for cable Order code: LTS-10-01
Waterproof seal cap for the extension cable of the LED tube
light.
One needed to close the last LED tube in each line to prevent
water and dust from getting in connector and cable.
Extension cable Order code: LTC-300-01 / LTC-3000-01
Extension cable for LED tube
Lenght:300mm / 3000mm, including plugs, wires used
1.5mm2
Colour: grey with white plugs
Used to cover distance between following LED tubes or to
connect power supply to first LED tube. When connected to
power supply, male connector should be cut off.
Fuse set 2x 7.5A Order code: LRT-2F7.5
Fuse set for LED products 2x 7.5A with 2 spares. Use
between output of power supply and LED tubes.
Bubo LED tube
Technical Data Sheet
January 2014 HBV-LT-DS-REL
Rev. 10 24 / 25
Dimmable power supply Order code: LRT-320DIM
Dimmable power supply 0-100% brightness
0-10V control-input, cooling fan inside
Electronic transformer rated 320W - 13Amps.
Input: 135 ~ 264V AC (47 ~ 63Hz), 124 ~ 370V DC
Output: 13~24V DC stabilized
Switch in front (left bottom) to switch between 13~24VDC
(LED tube) and 17~24V DC (LED-rope) (default).
Note: please ensure enough heat dissipation is possible when
enclosing power supply!
Fixed power supply Order code: LRT-320
Fixed output power supply 100% brightness
Cooling fan inside
Electronic transformer rated 320W - 13Amps.
Input: 135 ~ 264V AC (47 ~ 63Hz), 124 ~ 370V DC
Output: 24V DC stabilized
Note: please ensure enough heat dissipation is possible when
enclosing power supply!
Stainless steel case Order code: NTB
Stainless steel case for LRT-320(DIM). Can house one power
supply with Hato Protection Unit on top
(order code: LRT-HPU-24V2x8A) using special bracket
(order code: LRT-HPU-SUP).
Hato Protection Unit Order code: LRT-HPU-24V2x8A
High performance device for measurement, self-diagnosis
and protection of short circuit and other problems with linear